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Date Growth Ac Total Ac
7/4/2018 2,365        2,365
7/5/2018 2,875        5,240
7/6/2018 167            5,407
7/7/2018 494            5,901
7/9/2018 272            6,173
7/10/2018 160            6,333
7/12/2018 330            6,663
7/13/2018 31              6,694
7/14/2018 127            6,821
7/16/2018 44              6,865
7/17/2018 65              6,930
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